
CONFERENCE:

DATE: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

RUSHING St. Joseph RUSHING Carlton 

PASS RECEIVING St. Joseph PASS RECEIVING Carlton 

PASSING St. Joseph PASSING Carlton 

4

1

2

4 22.5

31

7 60 5

44.83 46.3 1 40.0 2 28.5 2 16.5

4 251 5 3 20

13 5 8

4

12

64 49 113

234

3 12 5

8 4

8

145

24 0 24

18

67 78

107

6

0

2 0

1 1 2 0

126 251

127

82 59

10

40

4

21

1 1 0 0

1 0 1

12 100

0 0 0

1

5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

251 48 1 316 Casey, Carter 21 10

0

0 023 Umukunzi, Jordan 0 0

22 Prodaehl, Gage 3 53 30

TD

3 0

0 0

46 1

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin

8 O'Connell, Tristan 4 89

0 0

3 Janvier, Dayson 1 3

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

0 0

10 0

0 088 Stianson, Will 0 0

0

34 Cardell, Zak 1 10

18 Olfert, Peyton 0 0

PASS LONG

17 113 32Totals

12

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 4

22 Prodaehl, Gage

010

4

19

27 Adamko, Scott 3 11

405

032Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 5 43

5 0

0

4 0

0 042 Leibel, Brock 0 0

34 Cardell, Zak 1 4

25 Kopas, Taylor 10 64 14

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

16 Casey, Carter 6 33 12 3

#

1 Jule, Thomas 4

CARRCARRIER

BALL

40 16

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

7 11 18

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

9

205 178 383

2 7

141

125

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

St. Joseph Carlton 

St. Joseph

September 29, 2022 Max Clunie Field

SSSAD

47 10Carlton 

0

PASS

Totals 10 251 48 3

1 Jule, Thomas 4 129

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

48 2

0

Totals

Totals 21 10 251

Totals 21 141 16 3

PASS PASS LONG

0

35 1

4 Richards, Ethan

12 Mohr, Tyrell 5 112

0

INT TD

18 145 46 4

COMP

145 46 4 18

0 0 0 00

48 1 3 Totals 18

8 145 46

# PASSER ATT

6 Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 17

22 Prodaehl, Gage 1

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: St. Joseph HOME: Carlton 

PUNTING St. Joseph PUNTING Carlton 

PUNT RETURNS St. Joseph PUNT RETURNS Carlton 

KICK OFF St. Joseph KICK OFF Carlton 

KICK OFF RETURNS St. Joseph KICK OFF RETURNS Carlton 

FIELD GOALS St. Joseph FIELD GOALS Carlton 

MISSED FIELD GOALS St. Joseph MISSED FIELD GOALS Carlton 

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS St. Joseph MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Carlton 

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

1 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

7 Rugabisha, Isaac

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0 Prodaehl, Gage

KICKER

35 35

00

1

0

LONG

30 30

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

30

22 Prodaehl, Gage 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

35 0Totals 4 55

16 Casey, Carter 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

35

48 0

LONG

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin

55 Bruce, Ethan

22 Prodaehl, Gage

Totals

35

Totals 3

0

12

50135

12

4

22 Prodaehl, Gage

0

0

LONG TD

59

2

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

50 0

Totals

3

1 3 3 0

0

40 35

3 135

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

6

59

GROSS

6 07 Rugabisha, Isaac 3

22 Prodaehl, Gage

4

47

50Totals 90

3

GROSS

Smith-Windsor, Sullivan 03

S

31 03 87

LONG

31 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

4

16 Casey, Carter 6 6

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

0

Totals 3 76

Totals 1 1 30

22 016 Casey, Carter 0 0

20 Bodnarchuk, Ashton 1

0

012 Mohr, Tyrell 2 58

222

TD

18 18 0

277

NO

7

48

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

55 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

55

YARDS

20 0

222277

GROSS

YDS

Totals 6 6

Totals 3 40

16 Casey, Carter 7

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

35 Clohssey, Evan 1 0 0 0

11 Scott, Dillan 1

12 Mohr, Tyrell 1 20 20 0

20

60179

20

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 4 175

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

16 Casey, Carter 4

#

60 0 6179 175

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

1 3



VISITORS: St. Joseph

SAFETIES

HOME: Carlton 

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

3

3

40

10

10

7

0

14

0

0

0

30

16

10

0
10

1 0 10

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 1

VISITORS
4714

0

47

7
47

0

68 O'Connell, Tristan 1

322 Prodaehl, Gage 1

7 Rugabisha, Isaac 1 1

#

6 0 47TOTAL 1 6 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

2TEAM SCORING 1

6 2716 Casey, Carter 3 1

121 Jule, Thomas 2

612 Mohr, Tyrell 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

St. Joseph

Carlton 

 

 

6

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10

7

 

 

 

10

073

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

47

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

16

1st QTR 2nd QTR

14

Time Quarter

3

4

FG

C1

TD 4

1

Points

6

1

6

Type of

Score

1 yard rush

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter

3

6

1

2

1

1

1

4:05

6:13

1:44

5:07

5:07

4:05

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

September 29, 2022

St. Joseph

SSSAD

Carlton 

6:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

St. Joseph (47) Carlton  (10)

Max Clunie Field

TD

 

 

C1

TD

2 1

2

2

3

1:44

6

6

7

SY

2

1

9:50

9:50

7:58

7:58

4

FG

C1

TD

C1

3

3

2

2:21

TD

C1

TD

C1

TD

C1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4

35 yard kick

24 yard catch

9 yard rush

10:13

Player

16

16

12

16

1

16

T

10:13

Scoring Play

10 yard pass

48 yard pass and run

6 yard rush

#

 

 

 

 

 

1

16

16

16

1

16

16

16

#

Player

22

1:37

1:37

Scoring Play

8

7:11

Time Points

3

6

1

 

 

 

30 yard kick

46 yard pass and run

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

4 Smith-Windsor, Tazmin 0 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 Jule, Thomas 0 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 15 0 6

7 Rugabisha, Isaac 0 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 8 0 7 7 Vinyard, Liam 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 Barrett, Jesse 0 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 Bock, Blair 0 2 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

17 Urschel, Rocky 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 Scott, Dillan 0 4 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

21 Workman, Nicholas 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 Patrick, Ubong 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Prodaehl, Gage 0 3 0 0 0 0. 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 Casey, Carter 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

23 Umukunzi, Jordan 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 Bodnarchuk, Ashton 0 1 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

27 Adamko, Scott 0 5 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 23 Percival, Noah 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

30 Liedtke, Zimo 0 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 24 Pratte, Brady 0 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6 0 15

31 Bergen, Aidan 0 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 27 Yonge, Nick 0 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

32 Reeder, Jared 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 Manion, Shay 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 8

34 Tysiaczny, Matthew 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 Marshall, Roman 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

50 Veith, Reuben 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 40 Giroux, Austin 0 0 1 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

52 Bettger, Keegan 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 Ritchie, Carter 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

54 Ferguson-Dodge, Jakob 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 Oliver, Ayden 0 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

55 Bruce, Ethan 0 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 52 Pritchard, Ben 0 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

59 McCloy, JR 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 56 Szautner, Charlie 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 58 Robbins, Ethan 0 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 25 3 5 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 8 8 0 80 TOTALS 24 11 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 4 21 15 0 90

Total Plays 38 Null Plays 0 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 39 Null Plays 0 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR

Carlton St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Carlton 

September 29, 2022

Max Clunie Field


