

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

 DATE:
 September 29, 2022
 PLAYED AT:
 Max Clunie Field

 VISITORS:
 St. Joseph
 SCORE:
 47
 HOME:
 Carlton
 SCORE:
 10

 ATTENDANCE:
 ATTENDANCE:
 SCORE:
 47
 ATTENDANCE:
 SCORE:
 10

TENDANCE:							
_		St. Joseph		Carlton			
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	
FIRST DOWNS	7	11	18	8	4	12	
YARDS RUSHING	82	59	141	64	49	113	
YARDS PASSING	125	126	251	67	78	145	
TEAM LOSSES	2	7	9	24	0	24	
NET OFFENSE	205	178	383	107	127	234	
PASSES MADE/TRIED	5 / 13	5 / 8	10 / 21	3 / 12	5 / 6	8 / 18	
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	4	0	4	
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 1	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 1	2 / 0	3 / 1	
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	2	0	2	
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 46.3	1 / 40.0	4 / 44.8	2 / 28.5	2 / 16.5	4 / 22.5	
PENALTIES / YARDS	7 / 60	5 / 40	12 / 100	1 / 5	3 / 20	4 / 25	

RUSH	IING			St. J	Joseph	RUSI	HING			Ca	arlton
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Jule, Thomas	4	40	16	0	4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	5	43	32	0
16	Casey, Carter	6	33	12	3	6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	4	19	10	0
25	Kopas, Taylor	10	64	14	0	22	Prodaehl, Gage	5	40	12	0
34	Cardell, Zak	1	4	4	0	27	Adamko, Scott	3	11	5	0
42	Leibel, Brock	0	0	0	0						
		•						•			
			·							·	
	Totals	21	141	16	3		Totals	17	113	32	0

PASS	RECEIVING			St. J	Ioseph	PASS RECEIVING				Carlton			
	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS		LONG		
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	
1	Jule, Thomas	4	129	48	2		3	Janvier, Dayson	1	3	3	0	
4	Richards, Ethan	0	0	0	0			Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	0	0	0	0	
12	Mohr, Tyrell	5	112	35	1		8	O'Connell, Tristan	4	89	46	1	
18	Olfert, Peyton	0	0	0	0		22	Prodaehl, Gage	3	53	30	0	
34	Cardell, Zak	1	10	10	0		23	Umukunzi, Jordan	0	0	0	0	
88	Stianson, Will	0	0	0	0								
	Totals	10	251	48	3			Totals	8	145	46	1	

PASSING St. Josep						seph	P	ASSI	ING					Carl	ton	
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
16	Casey, Carter	21	10	251	48	1	3		6	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan	17	8	145	46	4	1
									22	Prodaehl, Gage	1	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals	21	10	251	48	1	3			Totals	18	8	145	46	4	1
										·		·				



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AM	E STA	ATIST	FICS :	SUMMARY					
VISIT	TORS: St. Joseph					_	HOM	E: Carlton					_
PUNT	TING				St.	Joseph	PUNT	TING				C	arlton
			GROSS	- 122						GROSS	1121		
#	KICKER	NO 4	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO 1	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
16	Casey, Carter	4	179	175	60	0	6 22	Smith-Windsor, Sullivan Prodaehl, Gage	3	3 87	3 47	31	0
								Todaciii, Gage	3	67	47	31	0
	Totals	4	179	175	60	0		Totals	4	90	50	31	0
PUNT	T RETURNS				St.	Joseph	PUNT	RETURNS				C	arlton
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
11	Scott, Dillan	1	2	20	20	0	7	Rugabisha, Isaac	3	1	4	6	0
12	Mohr, Tyrell	1	2	20	20	0							
35	Clohssey, Evan	1		0	0	0							
			_							+-	_		
	Totals	3		10	20	0		Totals	3	+	4	6	0
T. T. C. T.							TZT CIT						
KICK	OFF		GROSS	l		Joseph	KICK	OFF		GROSS	I	<u>C</u>	arlton
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
16	Casey, Carter	7	277	222	_	0	22	Prodaehl, Gage	3	135	59	50	0
	Totals	7	277	222	55	0		Totals	3	135	59	50	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS				St.	Joseph	KICK	OFF RETURNS				C	arlton
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
12	Mohr, Tyrell	2	_	58	48	0	4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	1	1	2	12	0
20	Bodnarchuk, Ashton	1	1	18	18	0	22	Prodaehl, Gage	2	4	0	35	0
							55	Bruce, Ethan	1		3	3	0
										4			
	Totals	3		76	48	0		Totals	4		55	35	0
		3		0			<u> </u>		-		3		
	D GOALS	TD IEI	0.0	OD		Joseph		D GOALS	mp rei	0.00	op.		arlton
#	KICKER	TRIEI	_	_	T YDS 35	_	22	KICKER	TRIE	_	OD	T YDS 30	LONC 30
16	Casey, Carter	1		1	33	35		Prodaehl, Gage	1	+-	1	30	30
			+							+			
	Totals	1		1	35	35		Totals	1		1	30	30
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				St.	Joseph	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				C	arlton
11100	00.125		GROSS	NET		Joseph		00.125		GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
16	Casey, Carter	0	0	0	0	0	22	Prodaehl, Gage	0	0	0	0	0
	m	•						m		L			
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS				Joseph	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS				arlton
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
										Д_			
<u> </u>			-							—			<u> </u>
<u> </u>	Totals	0	-	0	0	0	-	Totals	0	+	0	0	0
	•	U		v	U	U			U	'	U	U	U
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	16 Casey, Carter		6	+	6			7 Rugabisha, Isaac		1	+	1	
	i i			1	ı			i i		4	1		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: St. Joseph

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Jule, Thomas		2					12
12	Mohr, Tyrell		1					6
16	Casey, Carter		3	1		6		27
	1 SCORING SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	AL	1	6	1	0	6	0	47

HOME: Carlton

PLAYER

TD SINGLE C2 TOTAL FG C1

- 11		LITTLIC		10	10	DINGLE	CI	C2	10171
7	Rugabisha, Isaa	ıc					1		1
8	O'Connell, Tris	tan		1					6
22	Prodaehl, Gage				1				3
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	1	1	0	1	0	10

QUARTER SCORES

<u> </u>						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	14 14	16 30	10 40	7 47	0 47	47
HOME	0 0	0 0	3 3	7 10	0 10	10





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: September 29, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: St. Joseph	HOME: Carlton
LOCATION: Max Clunie Field	TIME: 6:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

St. Joseph (47)										
Type of			Player							
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points					
TD	1	1:44	16	1 yard rush	6					
C1	1	1:44	16		1					
TD	1	5:07	12	10 yard pass	6					
C1	1	5:07	16		1					
TD	2	4:05	1	48 yard pass and run	6					
C1	2	4:05	16		1					
SY	2	6:13	T		2					
TD	2	10:13	16	6 yard rush	6					
C1	2	10:13	16		1					
FG	3	2:21	16	35 yard kick	3					
TD	3	9:50	1	24 yard catch	6					
C1	3	9:50	16		1					
TD	4	7:58	16	9 yard rush	6					
C1	4	7:58	16		1					

Carlton (10)										
Type of			Player	(=0)						
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points					
FG	3	7:11	22	30 yard kick	3					
TD	4	1:37	8	46 yard pass and run	6					
C1	4	1:37	7	·	1					

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
St. Joseph	14	16	10	7	0	47
Carlton	0	0	3	7	0	10

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

							OM												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
4	Smith-Windsor, Tazmin	0	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
7	Rugabisha, Isaac	0	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	8	0	7
16	Barrett, Jesse	0	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
17	Urschel, Rocky	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Workman, Nicholas	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
22	Prodaehl, Gage	0	3	0	0	0	0.	0	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
23	Umukunzi, Jordan	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
27	Adamko, Scott	0	5	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
30	Liedtke, Zimo	0	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
31	Bergen, Aidan	0	0	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
32	Reeder, Jared	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34	Tysiaczny, Matthew	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
50	Veith, Reuben	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
52	Bettger, Keegan	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
54	Ferguson-Dodge, Jakob	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55	Bruce, Ethan	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
59	McCloy, JR	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		25	3	5	0	1	0	3	1	1	0	0	0	1	8	8	0	80
	Total Plays	38							Nu	II PI	ays	0		Те	am	Tacl	kles	0	

VISITOR																			
St. Joseph								•											
#	NT VALUES PLAYERS NAME	POS	2 TA	1 AS	2 ST	1 SA	3 QS	4 BK	2 KD	2 FF	2 FR	FR-	FR-	FR-	4 IN	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	PTS
												YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	
1	Jule, Thomas	0	0	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	15	15	0	6
7	Vinyard, Liam	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
10	Bock, Blair	0	2	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	10
11	Scott, Dillan	0	4	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	Patrick, Ubong	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
16	•	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Bodnarchuk, Ashton	0	1	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
23	Percival, Noah	0	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
24		0	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	6	0	15
27	Yonge, Nick	0	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
28	Manion, Shay	0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	1	1	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	8
32	Marshall, Roman	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
40	Giroux, Austin	0	0	1	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Ritchie, Carter	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
50	Oliver, Ayden	0	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
52	Pritchard, Ben	0	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
56	Szautner, Charlie	0	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
58	Robbins, Ethan	0	4	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	TOTALS		24	11	3	3	0	0	0	2	1	4	4	0	4	21	15	0	90
Total Plays 39 Null Plays 0 Team Tackles 0													Te	cles	0				

LEGEND
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD

BK - Blocked Kick

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards

IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

St. Joseph at Carlton

September 29, 2022 Max Clunie Field

